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Women / 10 / Nastia Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Hudson1264
Florida Elite

9.900 9.750 9.7509.700 39.100
3T 4 3T 4T 1 

1 

Lali Dekanoidze497
Southeastern

9.925 9.800 9.6759.375 38.775
2 2T 22 8 2 

2 

Danielle Sievers1810
All American - SD

9.600 9.600 9.7259.725 38.650
33T 8 2 7 3 

3 

Gwendolyn Fink501
Southeastern

9.850 9.425 9.5759.700 38.550
6T 21T 3T 13 4 

4 

Hanna Castillo678
American Twisters

9.900 9.475 9.5259.550 38.450
3T 17T 11T 17T 5 

5 

Hannah Scheible1969
All American Flames

9.350 9.500 9.8009.650 38.300
57T 15T 6T 2 6 

6 

Gabrielle Gladieux1653
High Point

9.875 8.975 9.8759.500 38.225
5 48T 15T 1 7 

7 

Emily Mueller593
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.775 9.250 9.6509.500 38.175
13T 33 15T 9T 8 

8 

Madison Ulrich505
Southeastern

9.850 9.800 9.6258.850 38.125
6T 2T 69T 11 9T

9T

Zoe Gravier1662
First State

9.775 9.675 9.4259.250 38.125
13T 5T 34T 26T 9T

9T

Rayna Light966
Golden City

9.750 9.475 9.5259.350 38.100
19T 17T 23T 17T 11T

11T

Haylen Zabrowski681
American Twisters

9.675 9.525 9.6509.250 38.100
28T 13T 34T 9T 11T

11T

Moorea Linker1051
LaFleur's - Tampa

10.000 8.750 9.7509.575 38.075
1 63T 10 4T 13 

13 

Jessica Naranjo691
American Twisters

9.725 9.175 9.3759.775 38.050
22T 35T 1 29T 14 

14 

Savannah Miller1518
Michigan Elite

9.700 9.300 9.7759.225 38.000
24T 29T 37T 3 15 

15 

Emma Boyd117
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.525 9.5009.550 37.950
54T 13T 11T 20T 16 

16 

Bridget Bourque1044
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.775 9.400 9.7509.000 37.925
13T 23T 57T 4T 17 

17 

Julianne Huff776
JamJev Gymnastics

9.850 9.550 9.4009.100 37.900
6T 11T 48T 28 18 

18 

Alana Laster985
Southern Starz

9.800 9.150 9.6009.325 37.875
10T 37T 25T 12 19 

19 

Kendall Landry1974
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.475 9.3509.100 37.725
10T 17T 48T 32T 20T

20T

Jillian Procasky1367
Capital - TX

9.775 9.575 8.9759.400 37.725
13T 9T 20T 58 20T

20T

Sam Forman682
American Twisters

9.700 9.400 9.5509.025 37.675
24T 23T 55T 14T 22 

22 

Samara Buchanan685
American Twisters

9.800 8.825 9.3259.625 37.575
10T 57T 9 36T 23 

23 

Addison Lawrence1472
GAGE

9.500 9.300 9.0259.650 37.475
41T 29T 6T 56T 24 

24 

Elia Aird118
Orlando Metro

9.775 9.300 8.9009.475 37.450
13T 29T 18 64T 25 

25 
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Gabrielle Linden1897
American Twisters

9.700 9.050 9.5509.100 37.400
24T 44T 48T 14T 26 

26 

Mya Robinson1418
Genie's Gymnastics

9.675 9.075 9.3509.275 37.375
28T 41T 31T 32T 27 

27 

Paige Thaxton1402
Michigan Academy

9.750 8.875 9.4759.200 37.300
19T 55T 39T 23 28 

28 

Kelsey Lee1227
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.550 9.1009.200 37.250
52T 11T 39T 51T 29 

29 

Sydney Crouch686
American Twisters

9.550 9.300 9.4508.900 37.200
37T 29T 64T 24T 30 

30 

Jennifer McMillan503
Southeastern

9.600 9.175 9.5008.775 37.050
33T 35T 73T 20T 31 

31 

Danielle Latronica1417
Genie's Gymnastics

9.575 8.750 9.0509.650 37.025
35T 63T 6T 55 32 

32 

Emma Duerre1836
Roswell Gymnastics

9.300 8.925 9.3259.400 36.950
65T 52T 20T 36T 33 

33 

Riley Sorrell591
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.625 9.325 8.5259.425 36.900
32 27T 19 76 34 

34 

Whitney Parziale1267
Florida Elite

9.525 8.775 9.2259.350 36.875
39T 61T 23T 41 35 

35 

Ava Harper1827
Roswell Gymnastics

9.350 8.550 9.5509.300 36.750
57T 70 27* 14T 36T

36T

Reagan Brannigan1052
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.325 9.200 8.9259.300 36.750
64 34 27* 60T 36T

36T

Emma Davies825
BIO Gymnastics

9.675 8.950 9.3758.700 36.700
28T 51 80 29T 38 

38 

Marissa Rojas1403
Michigan Academy

9.750 9.575 8.3509.000 36.675
19T 9T 57T 80T 39T

39T

Riley Himes121
Orlando Metro

9.475 8.975 9.1759.050 36.675
44T 48T 54 46T 39T

39T

Karah Vargo1055
EVO Gymnastics

9.450 9.125 8.8259.250 36.650
48 39 34T 67 41 

41 

Sidney Fitzgerald314
C & C Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.5009.275 36.625
90 44T 31T 20T 42 

42 

Janelle Lopez1975
Coast Elite

9.575 8.325 9.3509.325 36.575
35T 77 25T 32T 43 

43 

Sofia Obregon775
JamJev Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 8.9258.900 36.525
37T 37T 64T 60T 44 

44 

Olivia Ahern1789
Believe

9.700 8.000 9.2759.525 36.500
24T 84 13T 38T 45 

45 

Adyson Wahl1385
Zanesville

9.850 8.650 9.2008.750 36.450
6T 67 75T 42T 46 

46 

Brooke Smead588
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.1758.450 36.425
65T 15T 91T 46T 47 

47 

Hannah Drielick1047
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.425 8.825 9.2758.750 36.275
49T 57T 75T 38T 48 

48 

Sophia Hampp1474
GAGE

9.475 8.900 8.5759.300 36.250
44T 54 27T 74 49 

49 

Charlie Behner830
BIO Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.1508.725 36.125
80 44T 79 48T 50 

50 
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Julia Krzywanski1893
EVO Gymnastics

9.475 9.350 8.1759.075 36.075
44T 25T 52T 86T 51T

51T

Promise Jean-Marie694
American Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.0758.750 36.075
72T 47 75T 54 51T

51T

Chloe Seaga439
FGTC

9.400 8.925 9.1008.525 35.950
52T 52T 88 51T 53 

53 

Maya Slater987
Southern Starz

9.725 8.600 8.6508.825 35.800
22T 68T 71T 72 54 

54 

Victoria Gatzendorfer500
Southeastern

9.425 9.075 9.2758.000 35.775
49T 41T 104 38T 55 

55 

Nhi Nguyen967
Golden City

9.225 8.250 9.1259.150 35.750
78T 79 44 50 56 

56 

Taylor Rech824
BIO Gymnastics

9.525 8.050 9.3758.175 35.125
39T 81T 100T 29T 57 

57 

Danielle McGonigle1663
First State

9.775 8.050 8.7508.500 35.075
13T 81T 89 68 58T

58T

Rachel Goldstein329
Summit - GA

9.350 8.350 8.6258.750 35.075
57T 75T 75T 73 58T

58T

Karis Gidley778
JamJev Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.4508.350 34.900
65T 59T 94 77 60 

60 

Emma Lavelle696
North Shore - LA

8.825 8.050 9.1508.825 34.850
89 81T 71T 48T 61 

61 

Kerrington Baham699
North Shore - LA

9.425 8.450 8.1758.775 34.825
49T 73 73T 86T 62 

62 

Marissa Ashton827
BIO Gymnastics

9.500 7.650 9.3508.300 34.800
41T 92 96 32T 63 

63 

Peyton Childs590
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.375 7.950 8.8758.575 34.775
54T 85T 84 66 64 

64 

Talia Hitt506
Southeastern

9.250 8.350 7.9509.200 34.750
72T 75T 39T 88* 65T

65T

Olivia Childs594
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 7.9509.125 34.750
81 71T 45T 88* 65T

65T

Kendall Flury1314
International Gold

9.225 7.900 9.0258.550 34.700
78T 87T 85T 56T 67 

67 

Ashlyn Novak1043
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.350 7.950 8.7008.600 34.600
57T 85T 82T 70 68 

68 

Peyton Hoffmeyer1656
High Point

9.500 7.900 8.9258.225 34.550
41T 87T 98 60T 69 

69 

Alessandra Tuozzolo1739
Elite - FL

9.475 7.750 8.3508.450 34.025
44T 91 91T 80T 70 

70 

Brianna Edwards1966
Gulf Coast - FL

9.650 8.600 6.9258.200 33.375
31 68T 99 100 71T

71T

Kenzie Kurdys327
Summit - GA

9.300 8.300 7.7508.025 33.375
65T 78 103 92 71T

71T

Rachel Miller1833
Roswell Gymnastics

9.050 8.775 7.8507.700 33.375
83 61T 108 91 71T

71T

Kate Cooper-Oliveira1738
Elite - FL

8.850 8.375 7.1758.875 33.275
88 74 68 99 74 

74 

Ashley Knight1654
High Point

9.300 7.375 8.6757.900 33.250
65T 93 105T 71 75 

75 
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Arden Vickers315
C & C Gymnastics

9.100 6.650 9.1008.250 33.100
82 98T 97 51T 76 

76 

Kylie Hammonds258
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 6.650 8.2258.900 33.025
72T 98T 64T 85 77 

77 

Amanda Schnelker964
Golden City

8.950 7.825 7.6508.475 32.900
86T 89T 90 93T 78 

78 

Mary Rose Bellan780
JamJev Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 7.6507.450 32.750
86T 66 111 93T 79 

79 

Gabby Espinoza1486
GAGE

9.250 6.300 8.3758.075 32.000
72T 100T 102 79 80 

80 

Brittney Oman1965
Gulf Coast - FL

9.375 6.750 7.3008.550 31.975
54T 95 85T 97 81 

81 

Daniella Bonomo378
TumbleBees - Miami

9.300 6.725 7.5507.000 30.575
65T 96 114 95 82 

82 

Rebekah Smith613
West GA Gym

8.550 6.300 7.5006.600 28.950
92 100T 115 96 83 

83 

Kiley Rorich502
Southeastern

0.000 9.625 9.4509.025 28.100
93T 7 55T 24T 84 

84 

Nicole King1830
Roswell Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.4259.200 27.875
72T 102T 39T 26T 85 

85 

Hailey Smallwood259
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 0.000 8.9258.975 27.250
57T 102T 61T 60T 86 

86 

Ella Jordan779
JamJev Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 9.5258.675 27.200
84T 102T 81 17T 87 

87 

Hailee Smith1657
High Point

9.350 0.000 8.5508.850 26.750
57T 102T 69T 75 88 

88 

Sarah Shaffer828
BIO Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 8.3508.900 26.500
72T 102T 64T 80T 89 

89 

Elise Strickland601
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 8.9007.825 26.025
65T 102T 107 64T 90 

90 

Hollyn Duhaime1655
High Point

0.000 8.225 7.2507.300 22.775
93T 80 112 98 91 

91 

Zora Morgan120
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.350 0.0009.700 19.050
93T 25T 3T 101T 92 

92 

Jordyn Paradise1045
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 9.825 0.0009.125 18.950
93* 1 45T 101* 93T

93T

Mya Pringle123
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.675 0.0009.275 18.950
93* 5T 31T 101* 93T

93T

Mia Erdoes1971
Gotham Gymnastics

0.000 9.325 0.0009.525 18.850
93T 27T 13T 101T 95 

95 

Mary Brook Barton772
JamJev Gymnastics

9.350 0.000 0.0009.075 18.425
57T 102T 52T 101T 96 

96 

Isabella Crane1973
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 0.000 9.2000.000 18.200
84T 102T 117T 42T 97 

97 

Ashley Morgan1829
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.2008.925 18.125
93T 102T 63 42T 98 

98 

Olivia DiNovi1664
First State

0.000 8.800 0.0009.225 18.025
93T 59T 37T 101T 99 

99 

Julia Knower697
North Shore - LA

0.000 8.875 0.0009.125 18.000
93T 55T 45T 101T 100 

100 
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Isabella Hardin1834
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 8.975 0.0009.000 17.975
93T 48T 57T 101T 101 

101 

Kaia Tanskanen1970
Michigan Elite

0.000 9.475 0.0008.325 17.800
93T 17T 95 101T 102 

102 

Audrey West1050
LaFleur's - Tampa

0.000 0.000 8.2759.500 17.775
93T 102T 15T 84 103 

103 

Kielyn McCright679
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 9.2008.550 17.750
93T 102T 85T 42T 104 

104 

Sharon Lee1369
Capital - TX

0.000 8.725 0.0008.975 17.700
93T 65 61T 101T 105 

105 

Reese Obrien1661
High Point

0.000 9.075 0.0008.600 17.675
93T 41T 82T 101T 106 

106 

Bella Miller683
American Twisters

0.000 9.425 0.0007.550 16.975
93T 21T 109T 101T 107 

107 

Alicia Buteau1828
Roswell Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 0.0008.175 16.875
91 102T 100T 101T 108 

108 

Isabel Scott1832
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7257.900 16.625
93T 102T 105T 69 109 

109 

Paris Parker1658
High Point

0.000 0.000 8.9507.550 16.500
93T 102T 109T 59 110 

110 

Madisson Elmore261
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.500 7.9000.000 16.400
93T 71T 117T 90 111 

111 

Ella Short774
JamJev Gymnastics

0.000 6.675 0.0009.100 15.775
93T 97 48T 101T 112 

112 

Ella Large1384
Zanesville

0.000 7.100 0.0008.450 15.550
93T 94 91T 101T 113 

113 

Abby Henry615
West GA Gym

0.000 0.000 8.4006.525 14.925
93T 102T 116 78 114 

114 

Taylor Dizon316
C & C Gymnastics

0.000 7.825 0.0007.075 14.900
93T 89T 113 101T 115 

115 

Ariana Light965
Golden City

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
93T 102T 27T 101T 116 

116 

Omer Danenberg Lerner1224
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
93T 102T 39T 101T 117 

117 

Lauren Keener589
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
93T 40 117T 101T 118 

118 

Margarita Lopez1228
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
93T 102T 57T 101T 119 

119 

Jenni Anderson1867
Michigan Elite

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
93T 102T 117T 80T 120 

120 
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Nina Ballou688
American Twisters

9.975 9.725 9.5759.525 38.800
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Danielle Ferris1268
Florida Elite

9.750 9.000 9.5009.675 37.925
6 10 1 3 2 

2 

Quinn Kuhl592
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.800 9.350 9.2509.450 37.850
3T 7 6T 13T 3 

3 

Allison Kaempfer692
American Twisters

9.825 9.575 9.5258.900 37.825
2 3T 18 2 4 

4 

Caroline Volk596
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.675 9.575 9.4009.100 37.750
8T 3T 13T 7T 5 

5 

Emerson Fisk968
Golden City

9.725 9.500 9.4508.950 37.625
7 5 17 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Leary597
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.425 9.200 9.4009.550 37.575
14 9 3 7T 7 

7 

Jayla Booker695
American Twisters

9.175 9.375 9.3009.575 37.425
27 6 2 12 8 

8 

Nicole Rengifo690
American Twisters

9.550 9.275 9.3259.150 37.300
11 8 12 10T 9 

9 

Teryn Crump1371
Capital - TX

9.625 8.875 9.4259.225 37.150
10 13 9T 6 10 

10 

Elizabeth Dowdy1316
International Gold

9.325 8.900 9.0509.475 36.750
16T 12 5 20 11 

11 

Taylor Clark1266
Florida Elite

9.775 8.325 9.3508.750 36.200
5 19 21 9 12 

12 

Eveylynn Lowe1478
GAGE

9.300 7.850 9.0759.100 35.325
18T 22 13T 18T 13 

13 

Ome (Oh-Me) Ellis1523
Michigan Elite

9.375 8.375 8.7508.800 35.300
15 16T 20 22 14 

14 

Amelia Disidore1479
GAGE

9.675 8.500 8.1508.850 35.175
8T 15 19 27T 15T

15T

Mariella Brueck693
American Twisters

9.325 8.075 9.2508.525 35.175
16T 21 24T 13T 15T

15T

Malea Milton1476
GAGE

9.275 7.500 8.7259.075 34.575
22 27 15 23T 17 

17 

Jenna Cagle1660
High Point

9.300 7.600 9.1508.400 34.450
18T 26 28T 17 18 

18 

Catherine Keener595
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.900 7.650 8.8509.000 34.400
33T 24 16 21 19 

19 

Mia Triana379
TumbleBees - Miami

9.225 8.375 8.1508.525 34.275
24T 16T 24T 27T 20 

20 

Ava McQuillan1057
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 7.625 8.1009.200 34.225
18T 25 11 29 21 

21 

Annalisa Milton1475
GAGE

9.525 8.750 7.2008.525 34.000
12 14 24T 35 22 

22 

Anne Bilbe698
North Shore - LA

8.825 8.200 8.7257.925 33.675
35 20 31 23T 23 

23 

Lila Couture969
Golden City

9.000 6.800 9.2008.400 33.400
31 32 28T 15 24 

24 

Clare Peeples599
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.125 8.925 8.0007.300 33.350
29 11 33T 30 25 

25 
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Karina Vega380
TumbleBees - Miami

8.950 7.725 7.2258.475 32.375
32 23 27 33T 26 

26 

Marissa Neal1477
GAGE

9.300 6.850 6.8759.250 32.275
18T 31 8 36 27 

27 

Brynn Raney1487
GAGE

8.075 6.000 9.3258.675 32.075
36 33 22T 10T 28 

28 

Madison Ley377
TumbleBees - Miami

8.900 8.375 7.2257.150 31.650
33T 16T 35 33T 29 

29 

Genesis Bosque438
FGTC

9.100 7.400 7.7257.300 31.525
30 29 33T 31 30 

30 

Ayla Mark687
American Twisters

9.800 0.000 9.4759.225 28.500
3T 34T 9T 4 31 

31 

Tiara Platkin689
American Twisters

0.000 9.600 9.1758.675 27.450
37T 2 22T 16 32 

32 

Audrey Snyder1669
First State

9.475 7.175 0.0009.450 26.100
13 30 6T 37T 33 

33 

Natalie Duczak1368
Capital - TX

9.225 0.000 8.3007.800 25.325
24T 34T 32 26 34 

34 

Charlie Stoter1659
High Point

9.200 7.425 8.3250.000 24.950
26 28 36T 25 35 

35 

Alyssa Orgen1894
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 0.000 7.4008.125 24.675
28 34T 30 32 36 

36 

Madeline Gershuny1831
Roswell Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.0750.000 18.325
23 34T 36T 18T 37 

37 

Sydney Snyder1668
First State

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
37T 34T 36T 37T 38 

38 
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